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December 2025 Price List

North American Game Horn Mount European Shoulder Lifesize
Alligator S475 NP $1,500.00 $750 LF
Antelope Blackbuck $250.00 $350.00 $1,025.00 $3,250.00
Antelope Pronghorn $250.00 $350.00 $1,025.00 $3,250.00
Armadillo $1,250.00
Badger $1,250.00
Black Bear (open or closed mouth) $275.00 NP $1,300.00 $6,500.00
Black Bear 1/2 Body $4,000.00
Black Bear Back Pack Mount $2,000.00
Grizzly Bear / Brown Bear (open or closed mouth) $275.00 NP $1,500.00 $8,000.00
Grizzly Bear / Brown Bear 1/2 Body $5,000.00
Beaver $275.00 NP $1,425.00
Bison $350.00 NP $2,400.00 $15,000.00
Bobcat $250.00 NP $900.00 $1,475.00
Bobcat Table Pedestal $1,100.00

Caribou $275.00 $350.00 $1,750.00 $9,000.00
Coyote $250.00 NP $950.00 $1,625.00
Coyote Table Pedestal $1,200.00

Coyote 1/2 Body $1,350.00

Deer:

Whitetail $250.00 $325.00 $1,025.00 $6,000.00
Whitetail Euro. No Panel $275.00

Whitetail Floor Pedastal $2,100.00

Whitetail Post Pedastal $1,750.00

Whitetail Wall Pedastal $1,125.00

Whitetail Back Pack Mount $1,450.00

Whitetail Swap Antlers $300.00

Mule Deer $250.00 $325.00 $1,125.00  $6,000.00
Mule Deer Wall Pedastal $1,225.00

Mule Deer Back Pack Mount $1,550.00

Axis, Fallow, Sika $250.00 $325.00 $1,125.00 $6,000.00
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Axis, Fallow, Sika Wall Pedastal
Texas Panel Axis Shoulder Mount
Pere David Deer

Red Deer

Elk

Elk Floor Pedastal

Fox

Fox Table Pedastal

Goats:

Angora, Spanish, Mountain, Ibex
Angora, Spanish, Mountain, lbex 1/2 body
Hog / Russian Boar Open or Closed Mouth
Hog 1/2 Body

Javalina

Javalina 1/2 body

Moose

Mountain Lion

Musk Ok

Nilgai

Nilgai Wall Ped

Opossum

Porcupine

Racoon

Ringtail

Sheep:

Aoudad

Aoudad Wall Ped.

Front half Aoudad

Corsican, Mouflon

Corsican, Mouflon Wall Ped.
Corsican, Mouflon 1/2 body
Dall, Stone, Bighorn

Snake per inch

Steer

Wolf

Birds:

Ducks

Greater Canada Goose
Geese

Quail

Peacock
Pheasant

Sandhill Crane
Swan

Turkey:

Standing or Flying

NA

$275.00
$275.00

$275.00

$350.00

$375.00
$225.00

$275.00

$275.00

$275.00

Full Body
$625.00
$825.00
$725.00
$550.00

$1,300.00
$675.00

$1,000.00
$1,200.00

$1,300.00

$375.00
$375.00

$225.00

$350.00
$300.00 NP
$275.00 NP
$425.00
$225.00

$450.00
$285.00 NP

$350.00

$325.00

$350.00

$700.00
$275.00 NP

$1,225.00
$2,000.00
$2,000.00
$1,500.00
$1,600.00
$3,500.00

$900.00
$1,000.00

$1,125.00

$1,400.00
$3,750.00
$1,025.00
$1,300.00
$2,350.00
$1,000.00
$2,300.00
$1,450.00
$1,550.00

$800.00

$1,250.00
$1,375.00
$3,250.00
$1,025.00
$1,125.00
$3,000.00
$1,350.00

$3,000.00
$1,200.00

$9,500.00
$9,500.00
$10,000.00

$1,300.00

$6,000.00
$3,750.00
$5,000.00

$1,500.00

$12,000.00
$6,000.00
$11,000.00
$8,500.00

$1,400.00
$1,500.00
$1,425.00
$1,100.00

$5,500.00

$4,750.00

$6,000.00
$17.00
$15,500.00
$5,000.00



Strutting

Turkey Rug

Chest

Tail & Beard on Shield
Both Feet

Both Wings add

Fish:

Fish Replicas / Bass, Trout, Redfish, Flounder, e
Double-sided mounts / add per inch

Minimum Charge for Fish

African Game:
Species

Addax

Baboon

Banting

Blesbok & Bontebok
Bongo

Buffalo (Cape & Chad)

Buffalo (Cape & Chad) Wall Ped.

Bushbuck

Bushpig

Cats - Genet
Caracal / Civetcat
Chamois

Chines Water Deer
Dik Dik, Suni
Duiker (Red, Gray)
Duiker (Yellow, Black)
Eland (Common)
Eland (Lords Derby)
Elephant

Forest Hog

Gazelle (Grant's)
Gazelle (Thompson's)
Gemsbok

Gerenuk

Giraffe

Gnu (Wildebeast)
Grysbok
Hartebeest
Hippopotamus
Hyena

Impala

Jackal

Klipspringer

$1,500.00
$1,100.00
$1,000.00
$350.00
$200.00
$250.00

$30.00
$10.00
$500.00

Horn Mount

$200.00

$195.00
$195.00

European
$295.00 NP
$250 NP
$275.00 NP
235 NP
$325.00
$500.00

$295.00
$295.00
$195.00 NP
$195.00 NP
$235.00
$235.00
$235.00
$235.00
$235.00
$325.00
$325.00

$275 NP
$235.00

S$775 NP

$1,350 NP
$275.00
$225.00
$225.00 NP
$175.00

Shoulder
$1,400.00
$1,050.00
$1,400.00
$1,400.00
$2,500.00
$2,600.00
$2,750.00
$1,350.00
$1,250.00

NA

NA
$950.00
$950.00
$950.00
$950.00
$1,300.00
$2,500.00
$3,300.00
$42,000.00
$1,500.00
$1,600.00
$1,400.00
$1,500.00
$1,400.00
$9,250.00
$1,200.00
$1,000.00
$1,700.00
$9,000.00
NA
$1,200.00
NA
$950.00

Lifesize
$8,500.00
$4,500.00
$11,000.00

$5,500.00
$11,000.00
$22,000.00

$6,000.00
$6,000.00
$2,000.00
$2,300.00
$3,500.00
$3,300.00
$2,250.00
$2,400.00
$3,200.00
$22,500.00
$25,000.00
POR
$6,500.00
$6,000.00
$5,300.00
$8,600.00
$7,700.00
POR
$8,500.00
$3,000.00
$9,000.00
POR
$5,000.00
$5,000.00
$3,500.00
$3,000.00



Kudu (Greater)
Kudu (Lesser)
Kob & Lechwe
Leopard

Lion

Markhor
Marco Polo
Monkey

Nyala

Nyala (Mountain)
Oribi

Oryx

Oryx Wall Ped
Ostrich

Puku
Reedbuck
Rhebok
Rhinoceros
Roan Antelope
Sable Antelope
Sassaby
Sitatunga
Springbok
Steinbok
Tiang or Topi
Tsessebe

Tur, Tahr
Warthog
Waterbuck
Wildebest
Zebra

Tanning & Rug Mounts:

Alligator / per linear ft

Badger, Coon, Fox

Black Bear / per linear ft.

Brown Bear & Grizzly Bear / per linear ft.
Buffalo / per sq. ft.

Coyote, Bobcat

Deer Full Hide

Elk / per sq. ft.

Back Hide Tan

$125.00
N/A
N/A
N/A
$30.00
N/A
$300.00
$350
minimum
deposit up
front

$325.00
$325.00
$250.00
$250.00
$275.00

$295.00
$295.00
$295.00
$295.00

$245.00
$250.00

POR
$295.00
$295.00

$250.00
$250.00
$295.00
$295.00
$295.00
$375.00
$295.00
$295.00

Full Hide
Tan

$150.00
$350.00
$150.00
$160.00

$30.00
$375.00
$350.00

$30.00

$2,500.00
$2,000.00
$1,400.00

NA
$2,250.00
$1,100.00
$1,200.00

$1,750.00
$2,150.00

$950.00
$1,600.00
$1,750.00

POR

$1,800.00
$1,000.00

$900.00

POR

$2,000.00
$2,000.00
$1,100.00
$1,800.00
$1,200.00
$1,000.00
$1,100.00
$1,200.00
$1,400.00
$1,400.00
$1,500.00
$1,500.00
$1,600.00

Tanning
with Head &
Feet

N/A
$500.00
$170.00
$190.00

N/A
$525.00

N/A

N/A

POR

POR
$4,500.00
$7,500.00
$10,000.00
$5,000.00
$6,000.00
$4,000.00
$8,000.00
$11,000.00
$3,000.00
$8,500.00

$8,600.00
$6,000.00
$4,000.00

POR
$8,500.00
$9,000.00
$6,500.00
$8,500.00
$5,000.00
$4,500.00
$4,500.00

POR
$5,500.00
$6,000.00
$8,000.00

POR
$8,000.00

Rug

$375.00
$1,300.00
$350.00
$375.00
N/A
$1,400.00
N/A

N/A



Mountain Goat N/A N/A N/A  $1,600.00
Snake / per linear inch $7.00 $7.00 N/A $12.50

Sheep N/A $475.00 N/A N/A
Domestic Sheep N/A $650.00 N/A N/A
Wolf, Mountain Lion N/A $500.00 $650.00 $1,600.00

Tanning African:

Eland / per sq ft $32.00 $32.00
Gemsbok / per sq ft $32.00 $32.00
Leopard $4,000.00
Lion N/A  $5,000.00
Zebra $850.00 $1,250.00 N/A  $2,750.00

Plaques & Extras:

Oak or Walnut Shoulder Panels $135.00
Name Plates $27.50
Repair Broken or Damaged Horns min. $50.00
Stripping Antlers in Velvet (min)  $20000
Treating Antlers in velvet $125.00
Detachable Horns (each side) $175.00
Rush Order 60% extra POR
Open Mouth (minimum) $125.00
Repair Work (per hour) 2 hr. min. $90.00
2 Feet Gun Rack $300.00

4 Feet Gun Rack $400.00



